



THE UMMED SCHOOL, JODHPUR

7339919555, 7339914555

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)	1000	Grade	Total Fees
Admission Fees (Non-Refundable)	26000	Nur to Prep	$55000 = 13750 \times 4$ (Quarters)
Caution Money (Refundable)	4000	I TO II	$62000 = 15500 \times 4$ (Quarters)
Total One Time Payment	31000	III TO V	$76000 = 19000 \times 4$ (Quarters)
		VI TO VIII	$87500 = 21875 \times 4$ (Quarters)
		IX TO XII	$93000 = 23250 \times 4$ (Quarters)

Due Date	1 Quarter	2 Quarter	3 Quarter	4 Quarter
	10 th of April	10 th of July	10 th of October	10 th of January

**Note: - After due date 20/- per. day fine will be charged.*

Bank Details :-

Punjab National Bank

Account Holder – The Ummed School

Account No. - 8948002100001001

IFSC - PUNB0894800

Documents required at the time of Admission:

1. Aadhar card copies of both the Parent and Student
2. Birth certificate of student
3. Original TC from previous school (PSP Portal)
4. Report card of last class passed (Photo Copy)
5. Photographs of Student and both the Parents (2 of student and 1 Of Parents)

Contact us – 6376728097 (What's App) – Admission Counsellor – Shilpi Ma'am